AVONDALE MEMORIAL 2019 PATHFINDER & ADVENTURER CLUB CALENDAR

January
February
February

February
February
February
February
March

March
March

March
March

April
May
May
May

June

June

June

June

August
August
August

August

September

September
September

October
October
October

October

November
November
November

November

Directors:

1-6

8

16

16

17

17
15-17
9

9
10

15-17
29-31

25

11

11

17-19

7-10

22

w w

11

14
20-22

19
19
19

25-27
16

16
29

30

Updated- January 12, 2019

Pathfinder Calendar 2019

Camporee — Molesworth Victoria

Adventurers Registration - Function Centre

Adventurers Club Meeting (F) #1

Pathfinders Club Night (F) #1
Clean Up Aust Day & Swim Honor
Adventurers Swim Day

PLA and MasterGuide Training Stuart's Point

Pathfinder Club Night (F) #2
(Final registration deadline)
Adventurers Club Meeting (FD) #2

3:30 - 5:00
2:30 - 4:30

6.00 — 9.00
8.30-10.30
8:30 - 10:30
6.00 —9.00

2:30 - 4:30

Adventurer’s Breakfast and Red Cross Collection 08:00-11:30

Junior Pathfinder Camp (F, C, E)

Senior Pathfinder Camp (R, V, G, BB)

ANZAC DAY Parade (FD)
Adventurers Club Meeting (F) #3
Pathfinders Club Night (F) #3

Pathfinders Camp (2) Pre Ex

Adventurers Club Meeting (FD) (ARV)

Pathfinders Club Night (F) #4

(mid-year registration - participation only)

Expedition Camp (3)

Adventurer Games Night

Pathfinders Club Night (F) #5
Adventurers Club Meeting (F) #5
(Bonfire night) Location TBA
Ropes Day

Adventurers Club Day Activity

Adventurers Club Meeting (FD) #6

Pathfinder Club Night (F) #6
Adventurer Camporee TBA

ADRA Appeal (FD)
Pathfinders Club Night (F) #7
Adventurers Club Meeting (F) #7

Pathfinders Camp (4)
Pathfinder Club night (F) #8

Adventurers Club Meeting (FD) #8
Investiture Practice

INVESTITURE (FD)

TBA
TBA

10:30

2:30 - 4:30

6.00 —9.00

TBA

2:30 - 4:30
6.00 —9.00

TBA

6.00 - 9.00

6.00 - 9.00
2:30 - 4:30
TBA
9 am

TBA
2:30 - 4:30

6.00 —9.00
TBA

TBA

6.00 - 9.00

2:30 - 4:30

Oct 26 - 28

6:00 - 9.00

2:30 - 4:30

6:30 - 7:30

10.40 -12.30

(F) = Field Uniform (FD) = Full Dress Uniform



