AVONDALE MEMORIAL 2019 PATHFINDER & ADVENTURER CLUB CALENDAR

Pathfinder Calendar 2019

January February February	1-6 8 16	Camporee – Molesworth Victoria Adventurers Registration - Function Centre Adventurers Club Meeting (F) #1	3:30 - 5:00 2:30 - 4:30
February February February February	16 17 17 15-17	Pathfinders Club Night (F) #1 Clean Up Aust Day & Swim Honor Adventurers Swim Day PLA and MasterGuide Training Stuart's Point	6.00 – 9.00 8.30–10.30 8:30 - 10:30
March March March	9 9 10	Pathfinder Club Night (F) #2 (Final registration deadline) Adventurers Club Meeting (FD) #2 Adventurer's Breakfast and Red Cross Collection	6.00 – 9.00 2:30 - 4:30 ion 08:00-11:30
March March	15-17 29-31	Junior Pathfinder Camp (F, C, E) Senior Pathfinder Camp (R, V, G, BB)	TBA TBA
April	25	ANZAC DAY Parade (FD)	10:30
May	11	Adventurers Club Meeting (F) #3	2:30 - 4:30
May	11	Pathfinders Club Night (F) #3	6.00 - 9.00
May	17 - 19	Pathfinders Camp (2) Pre Ex	ТВА
June	1	Adventurers Club Meeting (FD) (ARV) #4	2:30 - 4:30
June	1	Pathfinders Club Night (F) #4 (mid-year registration - participation only)	6.00 – 9.00
June	7-10	Expedition Camp (3)	TBA
June	22	Adventurer Games Night	6.00 - 9.00
August August	3 3	Pathfinders Club Night (F) #5 Adventurers Club Meeting (F) #5 (Bonfire night) Location TBA	6.00 - 9.00 2:30 - 4:30 TBA
August	4	Ropes Day	9 am
August	11	Adventurers Club Day Activity	TBA
September	7	Adventurers Club Meeting (FD) #6	2:30 - 4:30
September September	14 20-22	Pathfinder Club Night (F) #6 Adventurer Camporee TBA	6.00 – 9.00 TBA
October October	19 19	ADRA Appeal (FD) Pathfinders Club Night (F) #7	TBA 6.00 - 9.00
October	19	Adventurers Club Meeting (F) #7	2:30 - 4:30
October	25-27	Pathfinders Camp (4)	Oct 26 - 28
November	16	Pathfinder Club night (F) #8	6:00 - 9.00
November	16	Adventurers Club Meeting (FD) #8	2:30 - 4:30
November	29	Investiture Practice	6:30 - 7:30

(F) = Field Uniform (FD) = Full Dress Uniform